
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date
Recorded= 2004/11; Name= SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200411020006
03150

11/02/2004
01:36:00

SHOAL
CREEK
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

200411020006
03130

11/02/2004
01:36:00

SHOAL
CREEK
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 17 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:17

200411020006
03140

11/02/2004
01:36:00

SHOAL
CREEK
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 17 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:17


