Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/11; Name= SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411020006 03150		SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINNACLE BANK						
200411020006 03130	01:36:00	SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			34	17		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:17
200411020006 03140	01:36:00	SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			34	17		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:17